Hawaii Artist Collaboration 2024

Art Educators Supplies Grant Program @ Akamai Art Supply

The Hawaii Artist collaboration brings career artists together to explore the possibilities that can only come from working together. We believe that art education is crucial, beneficial, powerful, motivating and inspirational. We believe it improves the entire learning experience. Creativity needs to be nurtured and supported and teachers are the voice for our keiki. The Hawaii Artist Collaboration Art Educators Fund will award funds to be spent at the Akamai art supply. We are asking art educators on the big island to fill out this form and submit it to Akamai art supply. The applications will be reviewed and awards available under the teachers name. Unused funds will be returned to the grant.

Application:		Date:	
Art Educators Name:			
School affiliation			
Phone:	Email:		
Please describe your art	supply needs, your program ,and	how the funds will help in your mission:	
		(over)	

Please return this form to Akamai Art Supply by April 30, 2024,

Grant Contact Info: Akamai Art Supply, <u>info@akamaiart.com</u> Subject: HAC Educators Fund, 73-4976 Kamanu St #108, Kailua-Kona, HI 96740

For More information about the Hawaii Artist Collaboration, Please visit our website www.hawaiicollaboration.org

Hawaii Artist Collaboration is a 501 C3 non profit organization